
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC Program Schedule July(weekly)
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

3.10.17.24.31 4.11.18.25 5.12.19.26 6.13.20.27 7.14.21.28 1.8.15.22.29 2.9.16.23.30

400 400

430 430

500 500

530 530

600 600

630 Science of Stupid Series 2 CRITTERCAM None of The Above Season 2 Science of Stupid III Abandoned
Wild Detectives

→Mystery Files 2
Money Meltdown

→Is It Real?
630

700 700

730 730

800 800

830 830

900 900

930 930

1000 1000

1030
information、

Don't Tell My Mother 4
（25th ～11：30）

1030

1100 Is It Real? 1100

1130 1130

1200 1200

1230 1230

1300 1300

1330 None of The Above
Indestructibles, The
→Brain Games 2

1330

1400 1400

1430 1430

1500 1500

1530 1530

1600 1600

1630 1630

1700 information 1700

Border Wars

Giant Sea Serpent:
Meet The Myth

information

Big Fix Alaska

Behind Russia's Frozen Curtain

Nazi World War Weird

Europe's Wild Islands

Genius、
Genius By Stephen Hawking

MegafactoriesMegafactories

America's National Parks
Hustling America、

Parched

Border Wars、Airport Security: Colombia、Inside Underground Poker、
Inside: Narco War、To Catch A Smuggler: JFK Airport、

Inside US Border War、Psychedelic Underworld、

Earth Live（10th 9：00～11：00）

Savage Kingdom
→Secret Life of Predators

Inside the Forbidden City、
Witch Doctor

Will See You Now, The、
LOST IN CHINA

Monster Fish V
→Shark Men

Counterterror NYC、
Top Gear Season3

Genius、
The Michael Ware Project

America The Wild IV、
Wild Hawaii

Border Wars[Tricks of The Trade]

information

Space and Cosmos
Mars[#1NovoMundo]
/Mars[#2Grounded]

/Mars[#3PressureDrop]
/Mars[#4Power]

/Mars[#5DarkestDays]

Air Crash Investigation、
Air Crash Investigation 14、
Air Crash Investigation S13、
Air Crash Investigation 8、
Air Crash Investigation 7

Seconds From Disaster 5

American Blackout、
2210: The Collapse?、

Down To The Earth's Core、
information、

Mystery Files 2

Cuba Accidental eden

Space and Cosmos
StarTalk["Star Trek" As Inspiration for the Future]

/StarTalk[The Science in "Interstellar"]
/StarTalk[Modern Love ]

/StarTalk[Living in the Information Age]
/StarTalk[Can Science and Religion Co-Exist?]

Cesar Millan: Love My Pit Bull
→Cesar Millan's Leader of The Pack

Supercar Megabuild 2

Car SOS
→Car Sos II

Doomsday Preppers 2

Helicopter Wars、
Parched

Wild Sri Lanka

Doomsday Preppers 2、Years of Living Dangerously II

Nazi Megastructures IITaiwan's Frog Men

Hitler's Last Year、
Das Reich -

Hitler's Death Squad、
Inside the FBI

Disappeared: The Search
For Cody Dial

Nazi Scrapbooks From Hell、
Surrender 、

Inside The Hunt For
The Boston Bombers、

Inside:Super Carrier

Ancient X-Files 2、Truth Behind 2, The、Invasion Earth

Behind Russia's Frozen Curtain、Wild Sri Lanka 、Giant Sea Serpent: Meet The Myth、
Cuba Accidental eden、Europe's Wild Islands

Top Gear Season2、
Top Gear Season3

Ultimate Rivals: Cat V. Dog、Big Cat Odyssey、Lioness In Exile、Game Of Lions、Future Cat、
Top Cats、Return of The Lion、I, Predator、Africa's Deadliest、

The World's Most Wanted Leopard、Snow Leopard of Afghanistan、Tigers of The Snow、Return of The Clouded Leopards

Behind Russia's Frozen Curtain、Wild Sri Lanka 、Giant Sea Serpent: Meet The Myth、Cuba Accidental eden、Europe's Wild Islands

Lost Continent of The Pacific、
Science of Stupid Series 2、

information、
Origins:The Journey

of Humankind

America The Wild IV

information

Wicked Tuna V

Breakthrough Season 2、
Speed Kills

Underworld, Inc.、
Water & Power:
The Last Lions
（10th ～12：30）

Years of Living Dangerously II

Supercar Megabuild 2

Breakthrough Season 2

information

Beast Man
→I Wouldn't Go In There: Ww2 Special

Border Wars

Animals Gone Wild
→World's Deadliest

Save the Wate rSpecial supported by MODERE
Undercover Angel[#1]

/S.O.S.-SAVE OUR SEAS
/Lost Sharks of Easter Island

/Europe's Great Wildernesses[Europe's Living Waters]
/Manta Mystery

Nazi World War Weird
→Stalking Hitler's Generals

Das Reich - Hitler's Death Squad
→Apocalypse World War I

Air Crash Investigation S13、
Air Crash Investigation 14

Genius
→Time Scanners

Top Gear USA Season4
→Top Gear Season3

information

information



1730 CRITTERCAM
None of The Above Season 2、

How To Win At Everything
Do Or Die Science of Stupid Series 2 1730

1800 1800

1830 1830

1900 1900

1930 1930

2000 2000

2030 2030

2100 2100

2130 2130

2200 2200

2230 2230

2300 2300

2330 2330

2400 2400

2430 2430

2500 2500

2530 2530

2600 2600

2630 2630

2700 2700

2730 2730

Top Gear USA Season4

Genius、
Parched

Air Crash Investigation 10、
Air Crash Investigation 15

Air Crash Investigation 10、
Air Crash Investigation 11

Save the Water Special
supported by MODERE

S.O.S.-SAVE OUR SEAS、
Lost Sharks of Easter Island、
Europe's Great Wildernesses、

Manta Mystery

Savage Kingdom、
Primal Survivor 2

Megafactories

Game Of Lions、Future Cat、Top Cats、
Africa's Deadliest、Snow Leopard of Afghanistan、Tigers of The Snow、

Return of The Clouded Leopards

Giant Sea Serpent: Meet The Myth、Cuba Accidental eden、Europe's Wild Islands

Big Cat Odyssey、
Return of The Lion、

The World's Most Wanted
Leopard、
Superpride

Behind Russia's Frozen Curtain

Mars
→Origins:The Journey of Humankind

Car Sos II

Border Wars[Tricks of The Trade]
/Border Wars[Cars, Cash And Stash]

/Border Wars[Beyond The Bust]
/Psychedelic Underworld

/Heroin Explosion

Animal Fight Club
→Animal Fight Club II

Breakthrough Season 2

Top Gear Season2
→Top Gear Season3

Great Serengeti, The、
Tiger Man of Africa

WW2 Hell Under the Sea
Top Gear Season2、
Top Gear Season3

Car Sos Season IV

America The Wild IV、
Wild Hawaii

Car SOSⅢ

Seconds From Disaster 5

Breakthrough Season 2、
Breakthrough

Inside the Forbidden City「Suvival」
/Witch Doctor Will See You Now, The
　「Hong Kong-Snake Blood Remedy」

/LOST IN CHINA「Ice City」
/LOST IN CHINA「Going Local」

/China's Golden Monkeys

Car Sos Season IV

Genius
→The Michael Ware Project

Is It Real 3

Wild Sri Lanka

Top Gear USA Season3、
Supercar Megabuild 2

Genius、
Origins:The Journey of

Humankind

Air Crash Investigation 14

Genius
→The Michael Ware Project

Savage Kingdom
→Africa's Hunters

Genius、
The Michael Ware Project

Nazi Supergun、
Genius By Stephen Hawking

Taiwan's Frog Men

Hitler's Last Year、
Das Reich -

Hitler's Death Squad、
Inside the FBI

Disappeared: The Search
For Cody Dial

Nazi Scrapbooks From Hell、
Surrender 、

Inside The Hunt
For The Boston Bombers、

Inside:Super Carrier

Car Sos Season IVOriginal Sin: Sex

Lawless Oceans
→Speed Kills

→Surgery Ship

Nazi Megastructures II

Seconds from Disaster 4、Seconds from Disaster 3、Seconds From Disaster 5

Air Crash Investigation 7、
Air Crash Investigation 8、
Air Crash Investigation 14、
Air Crash Investigation S13、
Air Crash Investigation 2、
Air Crash Investigation 3、
Air Crash Investigation 6、
Air Crash Investigation 11

Supercar Megabuild 2

First Emperor: Secrets of China's Deathly Tomb
/Killing Reagan

/The Quest for Gold
/Earth Live

/Phantom Cat, The
/Dinofish

BASELWORLD 2017 - Precious Timepieces

Before The Flood
/Killing Lincoln Dubbed Version

/JFK: The Lost Bullet
/Atlantis Rising

/Earth From Space
/Africa's Blood River

/Mammoth: Back From The Dead

Airport Security: Colombia[2]
/Airport Security: Colombia[3]
/Airport Security: Colombia[4]
/Airport Security: Colombia[5]
/Airport Security: Colombia[6]


